60" Deck Top

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 060-5403-00 60 Deck Assembly
2 6 022-5234-00 Anti-Scalping Roller
3 6 018-5019-00 1/2" x 4" Grade 8 Bolt
4 4 045-6043-00 5/16" Knob
5 16 013-6037-00 1/2" Nylock Nut
6 4 018-6059-00 5/8" x 2 1/2" Hex Bolt
7 4 013-7021-00 5/8" Nylock Nut
8 2 048-6056-00 Turnbuckle
9 2 014-6004-00 60" Pulley Guard
10 2 031-6028-00 Deck Arm Right
11 2 031-6027-00 Deck Arm Left
12 2 018-6036-00 1/2" x 2 1/2" Hex Bolt
13 6 018-5040-00 3/8" x 1 1/4" Hex Bolt
14 6 013-5041-00 3/8" Nylock Nut
15 2 018-7050-00 1/2" x 4 1/2" Hex Bolt
16 4 019-5010-00 1/2" Brass Washer

1 041-1650-00 60" Deck Belt






